


Τσικουδιά Κτήμα Πατεριανάκη
Ποικιλία Κοτσιφάλι, αμπέλια βιολογικής καλλιέργειας, Ηράκλειο
// Tsikoudia Domaine Paterianakis
Kotsifali varietal, organic grapes, Heraklion

Τσικουδιά Μανουσάκης Ποικιλία Roussane, Χανιά //
Tsikoudia Manousakis Roussanne varietal, Hania

Τσικουδιά Μονής Τοπλού Αμπέλια βιολογικής καλλιέργειας, Λασίθι //
Tsikoudia Toplou Monastery Organic grapes, Lasithi

Ούζο Πλωμαρίου Λέσβος // Ouzo Plomariou Lesvos

Ούζο Βαρβαγιάννη Λέσβος // Ouzo Barbayanni Lesvos

Τσίπουρο Ηδωνικό Κτήμα Κώστα Λαζαρίδη Δράμα, Μακεδονία // 
Tsipouro Idoniko Domaine Costa Lazaridi Drama, Macedonia

Απόσταγμα Σταφυλιού Μοσχάτο Αμβούργου Τσιλιλή Θεσσαλία // 
Grape Distillate Hamburg Muscat Tsililis Thessaly

Λικέρ Μαστίχα Χίος // Mastiha liqueur Chios

Κρητικά φυσικά λικέρ Dinapoja Ηράκλειο // Dinapoja Cretan
natural liqueurs Heraklion

ΚΡΗΤΙΚΆ & ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΆ ΠΟΤΆ //
CRETAN & GREEK SPIRITS

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 5,50

Americano // Campari, sweet Vermouth, soda 

Pink Americano // Campari, sweet Vermouth, Three Cents pink
grapefruit soda 

Bloody Mary // Vodka, tomato juice, spices

Caipirinha // Cachaça, fresh lime, brown sugar

Cosmopolitan // Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice 

Daiquiri // Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup

Mai Tai  // Aged Rum, almond, orange, lime

Manhattan  // Canadian or Rye whiskey, sweet Vermouth, bitters

Margarita  // Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

Martini  // Gin (or Vodka), dry Vermouth

Mint Julep // Bourbon, sugar syrup, fresh mint, bitters

Mojito // Rum, fresh lime, fresh mint, sugar, soda

Negroni // Gin, Campari, sweet Vermouth

Old Fashioned // Bourbon or Rye, sugar, bitters, water or soda

Piña Colada // Rum, coconut, pineapple juice

Pisco Sour // Pisco, lime juice, syrup, egg white

ΚΟΚΤΕΪΛ // COCKTAILS

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 12,00

€ 10,00

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 10,00

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 12,00

Sangria // Dry red wine, orange juice, syrup, fresh fruits

Sangria Flora // St-Germain elderflower liqueur, sangria 

Spritz // Aperol or Campari or Cynar, Prosecco, soda

St-Germain and Ruby Red // St-Germain elderflower liqueur, Gin, Three 
Cents pink grapefruit soda, cranberry juice

Tom Collins // Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda 

Paloma // Tequila, Three Cents pink grapefruit soda, lime

€ 9,00

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

Bellini // Champagne, peach nectar  

Kir Royal // Champagne, crème de cassis

Mimosa // Champagne, orange juice

ΚΟΚΤΕΪΛ ΣΑΜΠΑΝΙΑΣ //
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

€ 14,00

€ 14,00

€ 14,00

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Ballantine’s Finest

Cutty Sark

Dewar’s White Label

The Famous Grouse

Grant’s Family Reserve

Haig Gold Label

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Blender’s Batch Red Rye Finish

Johnnie Walker Red Label

ΟΥΙΣΚΙ // WHISKY

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 8,00

€ 7,50

PREMIUM BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12y

Dimple Golden Selection

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12y

Johnnie Walker Double Black 12y

Johnnie Walker Green Label Blended Malt

€ 9,50

€ 10,00

€ 9,50

€ 10,00

€ 12,00



JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka Whisky from the Barrel (51,4% alc.) € 15,00

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills Original

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Tullamore Dew

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

PREMIUM IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills Black Bush

Bushmills 10y Single Malt

Jameson Black Barrel

€ 10,00

€ 12,00

€ 10,00

BOURBON & RYE WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon Frontier Whiskey

Bulleit Rye Whiskey

Jim Beam

Four Roses

Woodford Reserve

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 7,50

€ 8,00

€ 12,00

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

€ 8,50

€ 15,00

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club 1858

Crown Royal

€ 7,50

€ 9,50

REGULAR - LONDON DRY

Gordon’s England

Tanqueray England

Beefeater England

Bombay Sapphire England

TZIN // GIN

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 8,50

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Oban 14y

Dalwhinnie 15y

ISLAND SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Talisker 10y

ISLAY SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Lagavulin 16y

€ 15,00

€ 12,00

LOWLAND SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenkinchie 12y € 12,00

€ 12,00

€ 18,00

SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Cardhu 12y

Cragganmore 12y

Glenfiddich 12y

Glenfiddich 15y Unique Solera Reserva

Glenfiddich 18y Small Batch Reserve

The Glenrothes Select Reserve

€ 10,00

€ 12,00

€ 9,50

€ 15,00

€ 18,00

€ 14,00

SPECIAL BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 18y Gold Signature

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18y

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Platinum

€ 20,00

€ 12,00

€ 32,00

€ 22,00



PREMIUM

Diplomatico Añejo Venezuela

Havana Club 7 Años Cuba

Havana Club Gran Reserva 15 Años Cuba

Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 Años Cuba 

Zacapa Sistema Solera 23 Años Guatemala

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 32,00

€ 10,00

€ 15,00

PREMIUM

Cazadores Blanco Mexico

Cazadores Reposado Mexico

Corralejo Añejo Mexico

Corralejo Reposado Mexico

Don Julio Añejo Mexico

Herradura Seleccion Suprema Mexico

Jose Cuervo Platino Reserva de la Familia Mexico

€ 9,50

€ 10,00

€ 15,00

€ 12,00

€ 15,00

€ 50,00

€ 20,00

REGULAR

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Mexico

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver Mexico

Olmeca Blanco Mexico

Olmeca Reposado Mexico

ΤΕΚΙΛΑ // TEQUILA

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

Metaxa 5* Greece

Metaxa 7* Greece

Metaxa Grand Olympian Reserve 12* Greece

Metaxa Private Reserve Greece

Armagnac Château de Laubade V.S.O.P. France

ΜΠΡΑΝΤΥ // BRANDY

€ 7,50

€ 8,00

€ 12,00

€ 19,00

€ 15,00

REGULAR

Bacardi Carta Blanca Puerto Rico

Bacardi Carta Negra Puerto Rico

Captain Morgan Black Label Jamaica

Havana Club 3 Años Cuba

Cachaça Brazil

ΡΟΥΜΙ // RUM

€ 7,50

€ 8,00

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

REGULAR

Absolut Sweden

Russian Standard Russia

Smirnoff Red No.21 Russia

Smirnoff North Russia

Stolichnaya Russia

Ursus Roter Holland

PREMIUM

G’Vine Gin de France Floraison France

Gin Mare Mediterranean Spain

Hendrick’s Scotland

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin Germany

Tanqueray No. Ten England

ΒΟΤΚΑ // VODKA

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 12,00

€ 15,00

€ 12,00

€ 15,00

€ 12,00

PREMIUM

Beluga Noble Russia

Beluga Gold Line Russia

Belvedere Poland

Grey Goose France

Russian Standard Imperia Russia

€ 15,00

€ 32,00

€ 12,00

€ 15,00

€ 12,00



Sherry Tio Pepe Fino Muy Seco Spain

Port Graham’s 10y Portugal

Sandeman Ruby Porto Portugal

Senhora Do Convento Ruby Porto Special Reserve Portugal

ΕΠΙΔΌΡΠΙΟΙ & ΕΝΙΣΧΥΜΈΝΟΙ ΟΊΝΟΙ  //
DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINES

Armagnac Marquis de Montesquiou Monopole France

Calvados Massenez Alsace France

Pisco Barsol Primero Quebranta Peru

€ 42,00

€ 15,00

€ 10,00

Martini (Bianco, Rosso, Rosato, Extra Dry) Italy

Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino Italy

Noilly Prat Original Dry France

ΒΕΡΜΟΥΤ // VERMOUTH

Courvoisier V.S.

Hennessy Fine Champagne V.S.O.P.

Hine Cigar Reserve

Martell V.S.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Maison Dudognon V.S.O.P.

ΚΟΝΙΑΚ (ΓΑΛΛΙΑ) // COGNAC (FRANCE)

€ 10,00

€ 15,00

€ 28,00

€ 12,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 7,50

€ 8,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 10,00

€ 7,00

€ 6,00

Aperol Italy

Campari Italy

Cynar Italy

Dubonnet Rouge France

Pernod France

ΑΠΕΡΙΤΊΦ // APÉRITIFS

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

Amaretto di Saronno Italy 

Baileys Irish Cream Ireland 

Batida de Coco Brazil 

Cointreau France

D.O.M. Benedictine France

Drambuie Scotland

Frangelico Originale Italy 

Galliano Italy

Grand Marnier Jaune France

Kahlua Mexico

Malibu Barbados

Sambuca Ramazzotti Italy

Southern Comfort U.S.A.

St-Germain Elderflower liqueur France

Tia Maria Jamaica

Various flavored liqueurs

Walcher Amaretto Biologico Südtirol Austria

ΆΛΛΑ ΠΟΤΆ & ΛΙΚΈΡ  //
OTHER SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 8,00

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 8,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 8,00

Amaro Averna Italy

Amaro Felsina Ramazzotti Italy

Amaro Ramazzotti Black Italy

Fernet Branca Italy

Jägermeister Germany

Underberg Germany

Walcher Grappa Merlot Pinot Noir Biologico Südtirol Austria

Walcher Limoncello Biologico Südtirol Austria

ΧΩΝΕΥΤΙΚΆ // DIGESTIVES

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 6,50

€ 8,50

€ 8,00

Pimm’s No.1 Cup England

Ricard France

€ 7,50

€ 7,50



Ελληνικός καφές // Greek coffee

Διπλός Ελληνικός καφές // Double Greek coffee

Καφές φίλτρου // Filter coffee

Εσπρέσσο // Espresso

Διπλός Εσπρέσσο // Double Espresso

Caffé Americano

Καπουτσίνο // Cappuccino

Διπλός Καπουτσίνο // Double Cappuccino

Caffé Latte

Παγωμένος Εσπρέσσο freddo // Iced Espresso

Παγωμένος Καπουτσίνο freddo // Iced Cappuccino

Στιγμιαίος καφές ζεστός // Hot instant coffee

Στιγμιαίος φραπέ // Frappé instant coffee

Φραπέ με παγωτό // Frappé coffee with ice cream

Αλκοολούχος Kαφές (Ιρλανδέζικος, με λικέρ, με μπράντυ) //
Coffee with alcohol (Irish, with liquor, with brandy)

Σοκολάτα ζεστή/κρύα (διάφορες γεύσεις) //
Hot/cold chocolate (various flavors)

Τσάι και Κρητικά αφεψήματα ζεστά/παγωμένα (διάφορες γεύσεις) // 
Tea and Cretan infusions hot/iced (various flavors)

ΚΑΦΈΣ, ΤΣΆΙ & ΡΟΦΉΜΑΤΑ  //
COFFEE, TEA & OTHER BEVERAGES

€ 2,50

€ 3,50

€ 3,50

€ 3,00

€ 3,80

€ 3,50

€ 3,80

€ 4,50

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,50

€ 3,50

€ 6,50

€ 9,00

€ 4,50

€ 3,50

Μπίρα από βαρέλι // Draught Beer 330 ml

Μπίρα από βαρέλι // Draught Beer 500 ml

ζ Eza Fine Lager  Greece 5,2% alc.

ζ Eza Premium Pilsener  Greece 5,2% alc.

Septem Friday’s Pale Ale  Greece 4,7% alc.

Mythos Lager  Greece 5% alc.

Fix Hellas Lager  Greece 5% alc.

Heineken Lager Holland 5% alc.

Duvel Speciaal Golden Ale Belgium 8,5% alc.

Fix Dark Greece 5,2% alc.

Erdinger Weißbier Germany 5,3% alc.

McFarland Red Ale Ireland 5,6% alc.

Corona Extra Pale Lager Mexico 4,5% alc.

Alcohol Free Beer 0% alc.

ΜΠΙΡΑ // BEER

€ 4,50

€ 6,00

€ 5,50

€ 6,00

€ 7,00

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 7,50

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 5,50

€ 5,00

Αναψυκτικά // Soft Drinks

Three Cents Artisanal Beverages (Tonic, Pink Grapefruit Soda,
Ginger Beer) - €1,50 as mixers -

Χυμοί φρούτων // Fruit Juices

Φρέσκος χυμός πορτοκάλι // Freshly squeezed orange juice

Φρέσκος χυμός φρούτων εποχής // Freshly pressed seasonal 
fruit juice

Φυσικό μεταλλικό νερό 1lt // Νatural mineral water 1 lt

Perrier 330 ml

San Pellegrino 250 ml

Mastiqua φυσικό ανθρακούχο νερό // Mastiqua natural
sparkling water 330 ml

Κρητικά φυσικά σιρόπια Dinapoja (με φυσικό ή ανθρακούχο νερό) 
// Dinapoja Cretan natural syrups (with natural or sparkling water)

Γρανίτα (διάφορες γεύσεις) // Sorbets (various flavors)

Μίλκ σέικ (διάφορες γεύσεις) // Milk shakes (various flavors)

ΑΝΑΨΥΚΤΙΚΆ & ΧΥΜΟΊ  //
REFRESHMENTS & JUICES

€ 3,50

€ 5,00

€ 3,50

€ 4,50

€ 5,50

€ 3,00

€ 4,30

€ 3,50 

€ 4,50

€ 4,00

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

Τιμές σε € περιλαμβανομένων όλων των νόμιμων επιβαρύνσεων //
Prices in € with all taxes included

Κάποια από τα προϊόντα ενδέχεται να περιέχουν ξηρούς καρπούς
ή άλλα αλλεργιογόνα. Αν υπάρχει κάποια ευαισθησία σε αυτά 
παρακαλούμε απευθυνθείτε στο προσωπικό μας προκειμένου να σας 
ενημερώσει σχετικά //
Some of the products, may contain nuts or other allergens.
Should you have any relevant sensitivity, kindly inform our staff

Ο καταναλωτής δεν έχει υποχρέωση να πληρώσει εάν δε λάβει
το νόμιμο παραστατικό (Απόδειξη – Τιμολόγιο) //
The Guest is not obliged to pay, should the receipt or the invoice has not
been received

Η Επιχείρηση εκδίδει δελτία παραγγελίας και ακολουθεί υποχρεωτικά 
η έκδοση απόδειξης λιανικής πώλησης ή τιμολογίου, κατά το οριστικό 
κλείσιμο του λογαριασμού //
The Company issues order forms on each order. The relevant receipt or the 
invoice is issued at the end of the billing

Διατίθενται Έντυπα διαμαρτυρίας, σύμφωνα με το νόμο //
Complaint forms, according to law, are available


